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160-1--01300-291-8 . 2018-07—12 . . T'EHMEOCR .ﬁlﬂlﬁolﬁl - 55,120 63,693,477,820‘
1601-01300-291-8 ' 2018—07-13 . AE}‘NEE}OCR ‘EHIEOIHI 490,330‘ 63,693,968,200
1601-01300-291-8 | 2018-07-16 ' '%ixleCR illi!‘ﬂlﬁl 17,750;0001 63,711,?18,200‘
1601-01300-291-8 ' 2018-07-16 ' .ﬁi?I-EOCR :::muaouﬁ 109,232,520‘ 63,820,950,720.
1601-01300-291-8 | 20180717 SUBHOCR Aol 5,755,940 63,826,706,660
1601-01300-201-8  2018-07-19 &HAMRBOCR PLCLE 697,886,920 64,524,593,580
1601-01300-291-8  2018-07-23 | SHHAIOCR Boly 235,883,730 64,760477,310
1601-01300-291-8 | 2018-07-25 ' "étiEErOCR ':MIHOIJHI 138,760‘ 64,760,616,070.
1601-01300-291-8 | 2018-07-26 SHUABOCR e 2,359,979,870 67,120,595,940
1601-01300-291-8 | 2018-07-27 | SHEHOCR Aol | 0 1,126,400 67,121,722,340
1601-01300-201-8 | (30180736 o020/ 1020931969531/05400 ' 0 15,416,660 67,137,139,000
1601-01300-291-8 | 2018-07-30 ' H7|0Z0Ixt * 1020431971757/05400 ' 0 77,083,330/ 67,214,222,330
1601-01300291-8 | [201807:30 H7]0| 20X 11020631973145/05400 ' 0 2,620,830 67,216,843,160
1601-01300-291-8 | 2018:07:30" H7|0l20| %t 11020331971762/05400 ' 0 15,416,660' 67,232,259,820
1601-01300-291-8  2018-07-30 | S UEROCR Boln ‘ 0 2,458,020 67,234,717,840
1601-01300-291-8 | 2018-07-31 " :QH&E&OCR 'EIHIVHDIHI ! 0 71,170' 6;7,234,789,0107
1601-01300-291-8 | 2018-08-01 | (HYBROCR ol | 0| 443930/ 67,235,232,940)
1601-01300-291-8 | 2018-08-02 =7|0)20/% 1020632246272/05400 B ' 0| 15,416,660 67,250,649,600
1601-01300-291-8 | 2018-0802 | H7\020/% 1020032247135/05400 ' ' 0 15,416,660 67,266,066,260
1601-01300-291-8 | 2018-08-02 | ool 11020732246267/05400 ' 0 15,416,660 67,281,482,920
1601-01300-291-8 | 2018-08-02 | ®7|0|=0|x 11020132248304/05400 ' 0 15,416,660 67,296,899,580
1601-01300-291-8 | 20180802 m7|0l20/xt 1020232246262/05400 I 0 15,416,660 67,312,316,240
1601-01300-201-8 | 2018-08-02 | HUABOCR Ao | 0 766,350 67,313,082,590

27/92

& [e+B/HEANESEWE/2018-08-16 09:11:12



